President:
Secretary:
Directors:

Kenneth Chandler
Thomas Chandler
Kenneth Chandler
Thomas Chandler
Earl Chandler
Scott Chandler

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name

Street or P.O. Address

18th Street
24th Street
1018 N. 18th Street
1206 N. 24th Street
611 Wyndemere Drive
2108 Norcrest Drive

1018 N.
1206 N.

Boise,

Roise, .

Boise,
Boise,
Boise,
Boise,
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State

83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83705

L.

5. Nature of Business 6. I certify ¢Rat this Annual Report n examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
true, cor and ¢

wholesale building materials Signature ‘ g pate  7-23-94
Name 575" Scott Chandler Tte VP/Treasurer




